
Off Campus

Tuition $ $ 20,300.00 $

Telehealth & Wellness Plan Fee $ $ 100.00 $

Loan Fees $ $ 100.00 $

Food & Housing $ $ 10,600.00 $

Books and Supplies $ $ 1,600.00 $

Transportation $ $ 1,600.00 $

Personal/Misc $ $ 1,400.00 $

Total $ $ 35,700.00 $

Magnus Health Account $ 25.00 Overload Fees (per credit over 18 hrs) $ 630.00

Athletic Insurance Participation Fee $ 450.00 Music Lesson Fees (per credit hour) $ 300.00

Parking Pass $ 220.00 Independent Study Fees $ 150.00

Student Teaching Fees $ 150.00

Art Fees $ 75.00

Deluxe Double Room $ 13,040.00 Pride Block 75 (2022-23 rate) $ 707.00

Standard Private Room $ 17,348.00 Pride Block 50 (2022-23 rate) $ 510.00

Deluxe Private Room $ 18,908.00

The Cost of Attendance reflected is based on a full-time (12 credit hour) schedule for both fall and spring semesters

100.00

Commuter Meal PlansAlternative Housing Costs

Cost of Attendance
Greensboro College

Fall 2023 - Spring 2024

FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE

Misc One-Time Fees

29,600.00

Misc Fees Per Semester

1,436.00

36,700.00

On Campus Living With Parent

20,300.00

100.00

4,500.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,400.00

20,300.00

100.00

11,964.00

1,600.00

1,200.00

100.00



Tuition $ Tuition $

Loan Fees $ Loan Fees $

Food & Housing $ Fees $

Books and Supplies $ Food & Housing $

Transportation $ Transportation $

Personal/Misc $ Personal/Misc $

Total $ Books/Course Materials $

Total $

Tuition $ Tuition $

Loan Fees $ Loan Fees $

Food & Housing (per semester) $ Food & Housing (per semester) $

Books and Supplies $ Books and Supplies $

Transportation $ Transportation $

Personal/Misc $ Personal/Misc $

Total $ Total $

PAL PROGRAM

(Piedmont Alternative Licensure) 
GRADUATE STUDENT*

150.00

4,000.00

100.00

8,832.00

1,400.00

1,400.00

1,000.00

8,600.00

* Full-time for Graduate Students is considered 6 credt hours per semester

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,400.00

4,416.00

21,132.00

15,682.00

21,332.0016,516.00

8,600.00

100.00

100.00 100.00

1,400.00

200.00

1,000.00

8,600.00

1,400.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

FULL-TIME ADULT UNDERGRADUATE ONLINE STUDENT
8,832.008,832.00

Cost of Attendance
Fall 2023 - Spring 2024

Greensboro College

The Cost of Attendance reflected is based on a full-time (12 credit hour) schedule for both fall and spring semesters


