Greensboro College

Cost of Attendance

Fall 2023 - Spring 2024

The Cost of Attendance reflected is based on a full-time (12 credit hour) schedule for both fall and spring semesters

FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE						
		On Campus		Off Campus		Living With Parent
Tuition	\$	20,300.00	\$	20,300.00	\$	20,300.00
Telehealth & Wellness Plan Fee	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
Loan Fees	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
Food & Housing	\$	11,964.00	\$	10,600.00	\$	4,500.00
Books and Supplies	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,600.00
Transportation	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,600.00
Personal/Misc	\$	1,436.00	\$	1,400.00	\$	1,400.00
Total	\$	36,700.00	\$	35,700.00	Ś	29,600.00

Misc One-Time Fees		
Magnus Health Account	\$	25.00
Athletic Insurance Participation Fee	\$	450.00
Parking Pass	\$	220.00

Misc Fees Per Semester			
Overload Fees (per credit over 18 hrs)	\$	630.00	
Music Lesson Fees (per credit hour)	\$	300.00	
Independent Study Fees	\$	150.00	
Student Teaching Fees	\$	150.00	
Art Fees	\$	75.00	

Alternative Housing Costs			
Deluxe Double Room	\$	13,040.00	
Standard Private Room	\$	17,348.00	
Deluxe Private Room	\$	18,908.00	

Commuter Meal Plans	
Pride Block 75 (2022-23 rate)	\$ 707.00
Pride Block 50 (2022-23 rate)	\$ 510.00

Greensboro College

Cost of Attendance

Fall 2023 - Spring 2024

The Cost of Attendance reflected is based on a full-time (12 credit hour) schedule for both fall and spring semesters

FULL-TIME ADULT UNDERGRADUATE			
Tuition	\$	8,832.00	
Loan Fees	\$	100.00	
Food & Housing	\$	8,600.00	
Books and Supplies	\$	1,400.00	
Transportation	\$	1,200.00	
Personal/Misc	\$	1,000.00	
Total	\$	21,132.00	

GRADUATE STUDENT*				
Tuition	\$	8,600.00		
Loan Fees	\$	100.00		
Food & Housing (per semester)	\$	4,416.00		
Books and Supplies	\$	1,400.00		
Transportation	\$	1,000.00		
Personal/Misc	\$	1,000.00		
Total	\$	16,516.00		

^{*} Full-time for Graduate Students is considered 6 credt hours per semester

ONLINE STUDENT			
Tuition	\$	8,832.00	
Loan Fees	\$	100.00	
Fees	\$	150.00	
Food & Housing	\$	4,000.00	
Transportation	\$	200.00	
Personal/Misc	\$	1,000.00	
Books/Course Materials	\$	1,400.00	
Total	\$	15,682.00	

PAL PROGRAM			
(Piedmont Alternative Licensure)			
Tuition	\$	8,832.00	
Loan Fees	\$	100.00	
Food & Housing (per semester)	\$	8,600.00	
Books and Supplies	\$	1,400.00	
Transportation	\$	1,400.00	
Personal/Misc	\$	1,000.00	
Total	\$	21,332.00	